

160N4074 Material no:	ACTUATOR BRCF 014-L1 f. LPU / pla Description		160N9226 Document
1 160N4383		HOUSING BRCF 014 f. LPU / PLA	160N4383
1 160N4314	1,000	0001 TOP FLANGE BRCF 012	160N4314
1 160N4319	1,000	0002 PISTON BRCF 012-014	160N4319
1 034E0871	1,000	0003 THREADED ROD BRCF 012+014	034E0871
1 052D8511	1,000	0004 SPLINED SHAFT BRCF 014	052D8511
1 052C8522	1,000	0005 BOTTOM FLANGE BRCF 014	052C8522
1 034E0901	1,000	0006 COUPLINGS PART BRCF 012+014	034E0901
1 160N4309	1,000	0007 INDICATOR SHAFT BRCF 012	160N4309
1 034E0921	1,000	0008 DISC BRCF 012+014	034E0921
1 160N4337	1,000	0009 TOP COVER BRCF 002-072	160N4337
1 023-6771	1,000	0010 BLEEDER VALVE + DISC, BRCF	023E6770
1 200-2744	1,000	0012 O-RING Ø85,09X5,33	
1 202-0082	1,000	0013 X-RING Ø54,5X5,33	
1 202-0031	1,000	0014 X-RING Ø17,75X2,62	
1 202-0031	1,000	0015 X-RING Ø17,75X2,62	
1 200-0207	1,000	0016 O-RING Ø94,5X3	
1 041E7491	2,000	0018 PACKING FOR BRC 002	990E1741
1 202-0031	1,000	0019 X-RING Ø17,75X2,62	
1 390-0011	1,000	0020 THRUST CAGE Ø55	
1 390-0111	1,000	0021 THRUST WASHER Ø55	

1	055E1001	2,000	0022	BACK UP RING Ø51/Ø62*3.0 BRCF014	055E1001
1	231-1013	2,000	0023	DISC SPRING Ø100/51X4,7	
1	250-0103	24,000	0024	SCREW M10X50	
1	251-0107	11,000	0025	SCREW M8X35	
1	251-1054	4,000	0026	SCREW M5X12	
1	251-7134	3,000	0027	SET SCREW/CUP POINT M10X30	
1	266-0006	8,000	0028	LOCK WASHER OUTSIDE Ø8,2	
1	230-0020	8,000	0029	PLATE 51X74X0,5	
1	260-0412	1,000	0031	RIVET Ø1,9X5 A2	
1	211-1131	4,000	0032	PISTON SEALING Ø102/86,5X6,3	
1	250-2094	1,000	0035	SCREW M8X55	
1	230-0049	4,000	0037	PLATE 26X55X1	055E7611
1	260-0412	2,000	0038	RIVET Ø1,9X5 A2	
1	304-1053	4,000	0039	PLUG I-6K 3/8 INCH WG	
1	160N4034	1,000	0040	CARTRIDGE F. 3/8 INCH RG	160N9296
1	345-8007	1,000	0041	WIRE FILTER Ø8,5 200 MY	
1	208-1004	1,000	0051	SEALING PLUG Ø6/5,3X6,5	
		2,000	0060		